Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

470 Mesmer-Eyes

486 Lakeland Perfectly Stated
425 Mastead's Mystical Dragon
229 Ledyard Arwen Rising

584 On Demand

273 Ledyard Savannah

491 Alphastar Breaking Dawn
572 Queen's Brother George

AN N B W N -

1 104 Callaway's Another Saturday Night

236 Cyan Star Countess

372 QVM These Dreams
155 Ledyard Quintessence
346 Mister Right

247 Call Me Cool

131 Patchwork Reventon
259 GRM Ebony Prince

152 Riesling Ridge Normandy
159 CBMF Learning Curve
189 Ultra's Spirit of the Law
261 From Paris With Love
263 Melrog Slick N Dun
385 SSLLC Cash Flow

448 ESM Bocardi Splash

~N N L AW N =

1 552 Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight

317 Master Disaster GCH
370 SSL Ringo GCH

270 CBMF Class Act GCH
132 White Mud High Society
158 Ledyard Immortal Asset
203 EKL On The Edge

220 MEM Heart and Soul

~N N L AW N~

1 318 Cha Cha

Class Description

Shown By

001 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Jr/Limit Horse

Dwayne Knowles
Page Champion
Jessica Sebring
Colleen Baptist
Alicia Owens
Jim Mc Cleester
Brad Scussell

Emma Kate Flanagan

002 Equitation--Saddle Seat--17 yrs & under

Gianna Dolce

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

Good Morgan LLC
Sally & Patricia Barlow
Judy Candage
Colleen Baptist
Daniel Hershberger
Kristine Riley
Deborah Clouser

Emma Kate Flanagan

Deborah Merola

003 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior/Limit Horse

Lainey Key
Caitlin Lynch
Anna Kufs
Chanin Hill
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Susan Hyman
Jeff Bessey

Holly Bedient
Robyn Adams
Nancy Shook
Amy Bessey

Eric Trammell
Maddison Harvey

Travis Neidlinger

Nancy Kavanagh
Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
Karen Bellows

Chanin Hill

Richard & Carol Stone
Susan Hyman

Daniel Le Barron
Holly Bedient

Robyn Adams

Wendi & Andie Ward
Patricia Walter

Susan & Eric Trammell
Maddison Harvey
Justine Gilbert

004 Saddlebred Country Pleasure--Open Driving

Jackie Rueckert

005 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Open

Abigail Marry
Abigail Edwards
Robin Long
Leighann Buzzard
Claire Reeves
Kate Kielceski
Pat Dills

006 Hackney Harness Pony--Ladies

Karen Waldron

Jackie Rueckert

Elsa Heinke

Cora Waldron

Robin Long

Leighann Buzzard

Claire Reeves

Ashton Vattelana

Patricia & Frederick Dills

(607) 739-7375

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

477 I'm A Bubbling Chain

599 HS First Chance I Get

457 EAC American Revolution
102 Castle Oscar

368 Pick Me

440 Denmark's Dozen Roses

[ N O

165 Johannesburg GCH

426 Playmor's Call Me A Star CH
228 Stoney Point Sam Spade

292 LPS Rebel Yell

268 Hylee's Kaboom

233 Pembroke Buster Brown

337 Laing Hill Junebug

186 Equinos Sherman

246 Ultra's Now and Forever GCH

00 9 N LR W N~

354 Java The Nut

118 Kingpin's Black Diamond
592 Gothic's Hells Bells

640 Christian Grey

497 Soquili's Kinsey & Me
449 Kingwoods Champagne
146 Marco Polo

306 LaVien Rose

310 Expect to Fly

351 Emerald's Antebellum

~N N L AW N =

566 Up Down N Around
2 274 Jessie's Girl

297 Soquili's Rock Me Gently
2 239 Sweet Thunder Road

194 Tear It Up
2 569 Ledyard Thunderbolt

Class Description

Shown By

Rob Turner

Kirby Tapper

David Cater

Olivia Bailey

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Luman Wadhams

Maggie Fidanza
Taylor Edstrom
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Isabella Stover
Loganmay Gurga
Bryce Miller

Emma Von Ballmoos
Liberty Dippel
Brinlee Wright

009 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure

Abigail Tate

Greta Keranen

Marcia Christine Belcher
Piper O'Clare

Meg Beauchamp

Shana Page

Camryn Mc Hugh

Alexa Rahman

Michelle Rivard

Jenna Fields

010 Roadster Horse to Bike--Amateur

Kim Timmons

Danny Hicks

Lily Derby
Lila Martz

012 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior Horse

Alicia Owens
John Michael Velardi

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

007 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Limit Horse

Holli Esposito

Kirby Tapper

EAC Equinne LLC
Olivia Bailey

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Elaine Gregory

008 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Junior Ex 17 & under

Maggie Fidanza
Rosemary Croop
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Isabella Stover
Loganmay Gurga
Kathleen Peeples
Laing Hill Farm
Liberty Dippel
Toni Watkins

Deana Tate

Greta Keranen

Marcia Christine Belcher
Joe Caprigno

Meg Beauchamp

Leilani Sauer

Karen Longo

Tina Griesseier

Michelle Rivard

Phillip Hitch

Kim Timmons

Ricky Harris & Danny Hicks

011 Equitation--Saddle Seat Pleasure--17 yrs & under

Lily Derby
Saddlebred Rescue

Melissa & Marcel Ferrere

William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC

(607) 739-7375



07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 2 of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

578 My Endeavor

353 Catalyst's Sweet Bay
630 Think Blues

299 Song For A Lady

AW N —

156 Impromptu

2 257 Dragonsmeade Leilana

3 385 SSLLC Cash Flow

280 The Fresh Prince
2 281 Red Sox Nation
492 Aragorn

642 JFE Shotgun Rider

577 Kinzu Midnight Serenade
572 Queen's Brother George
170 Clear Creek Irish

582 WVS Full Throttle

496 Whitemud Fancy Free

AN L AW N =

646 Royal Crest's Stone Idol
636 Our Dancing Queen

101 Game Day

556 Appheirent Authority

144 New York's Midnight Lady
140 CH Gone Platnium

AN L AW N =

117 Tick Tock Mclaughin
489 Memphis Slim

472 Fort Chiswell's Hot Kiss
479 Air Above the Clouds
193 Novella

405 Hardwired

408 Mira La Luna

~N N L AW N~

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

013 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Jr Ex 13 & under

Ellie Riva
Sarah Ewell
Karsen Reinhart
Ailyn Derby

Elaine Gregory

Dawn Del Torchio

Don Reinhart & Karsen Reinhart
Ailyn Derby

014 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor

Kathryn Donnelly
Mark Smallback

Maddison Harvey

015 Hackney Country Pleasure Driving--Open

Nicole Peters
Donna White

Eleanor Hutcheson

015.1 Morgan English Pleasure--Novice Horse

Natalie Martens

Anna Kufs

Emma Kate Flanagan
Danielle Rice

Alicia Owens

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Rose & Kathryn Donnelly
Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Maddison Harvey

Nicole Peters
Donna White

Eleanor Hutcheson

(607) 739-7375

Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC

Karen Bellows
Emma Kate Flanagan
Danielle Rice

Kelly Lynch

Darlene Cook

016 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Shatner

No Entries

017 Opportunity--English Pleaussre--Novice Rider

Isabella Sigsby
Shari Bell
Abigail Anderson
Lauren D'Andrea
Ava Clark

Ellie Hume

Charlotte Elwet
Jan Lukens

Andrea Maeder
Nealia Mc Cracken
Erin Mc Cracken
Erin Mc Cracken

018 Saddlebred Five-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Adult Amateur

Sherry Frankel
Bob Funkhouser
Kate Foy
Brooke Simpson
Melissa Ferrere
Lauren D'Andrea

Jenna Gere

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Bob Funkhouser

Kate Foy

Candy Chieppo

Melissa & Marcel Ferrere
Saddlebred Rescue

Denise Vespa



411 Meet Me In Manhattan Kelly Murphy Miller Kelly Murphy Miller
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 113 Faith Hope & Blues
441 Soquili's Top Notch

571 Ledyard Maximillian
2 422 Sarde's Kodachrome
384 SMSE Reason Within

112 Keep It Blue

482 My Intoxicating Kiss
638 Celebrity Son

597 Gata Coca NKF

589 Chula Of Kingston

558 Empress Arwen

580 The Royal Prophet

255 Kalarama's Lucky Again

~N N L AW N~

465 CH Graceful Surprise

311 Heirresistible

453 CH Roselane's Town Topic
120 North Venice

AW NN =

W

136 Stonegate's Take Me To Church
6 251 Attache's Gentleman Jack
481 Tango's Mystical Cat

1 493 An Absolute Slam

215 Newmont's French Bellboy
2 460 Dragonsmeade Battalion
339 Dragonsmeade Alchemy

Linda Burke - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

019 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries

020 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Junior/Novice Horse

Sena Bowling Taylor Creek Stables
Luman Wadhams Elaine Gregory

021 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Novice Rider

Emma Palmisciano Sarah Paris
Caroline Kump Elizabeth Lucas
Hayden Adams Hayden Adams

022 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--Limit Horse

Cassidy Dolby Taylor Creek Stables

Rob Turner Betty Ann Bilton

Rodney FilsAime Rodney FilsAime

Juan Villalon Juan Villalon

Greysen Fors Mary Freret & Timothy Norman
Gary Guz Trevor Williams

Dorothy Cobb Dorothy Cobb

Dorothy Cobb Nicholas Villa

023 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Adult

Debra St Laurent Debra St Laurent

Carolyn Constantine Carolyn Constantine

Colleen Cooper EAC Equinne LLC

Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold & Rosemary
Martineau

Jessica Kurfuss Jessica Kurfuss

Theresa Atwood Theresa Atwood

Julie Barker Julie Barker

024 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Jr Ex AHHS Youth Medallion

No Entries

025 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Limit Horse

Leo Melancon Saddlebred Rescue

026 Morgan Park Saddle--Junior/Novice Horse

Kim Germ-Cramer Good Morgan LLC
David Cater Alexandra Frangiosa

Emma Von Ballmoos Dragonsmeade

(607) 739-7375
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N~ ~N N L AW N~

AW NN =

426
146
245
118
167
266
560
148
157
316
365
432
447
449
553

153
341
340
583
158
571
227
224
269

141

487
283

383
174
418
225

191
214

Playmor's Call Me A Star CH
Marco Polo

Mt Pleasant Echos Quality GCH
Kingpin's Black Diamond
Sunny Acres Starburst
Equinox Commander N Chief
Don Alejandro OSF

FLX First Promise

EKL Assets Vision GCH

X Treme Victory

ASA Calypso Kid

EA Crown Royale

SSLLC Equity

Kingwoods Champagne

Eric Church

Ledyard June Carter
Break the Bank

Gable's Smokin

HWDY Moon Light
Ledyard Immortal Asset
Ledyard Maximillian
ADC Shades of Gray
Sunny Acres Stand By Me
Ledyard Take A Bow

Gracefully

DS Highly Independent

Peter Parker

Gradell Noble Surprise
Paradigm Perfect Timing
Redans Call To Heaven
La Ricochet GCH

VDM Hot To Trot
Unabashed

Class Description
Shown By

027 Opportunity--Hunter Pleasure--Open

Hannah White

Erin Mc Cracken
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Greta Keranen
Elizabeth Chase
Joanne Peters

Sarah Gately Wilson
Danielle Rice

Anna Kufs

Jamie Cichowski
Laurie Graham
JoAnne Arcand
Shana Page

Rebecca Van Deusen
Mia Mc Dermott

Joy Roseler

Katie Hodges

Emma Von Ballmoos
Kate Kielceski

Claire Reeves

Emma Palmisciano
Lauren Cojocar
Colleen Henry

Melissa Titus

Erin Mahoney

030 Hackney Park Pleasure Driving--Open

Page Champion
Kathy Comeau

Callie Lemons Peterson
Brook Scott
Lorna Keuchler

Tori Eaton

Barbara L Mitchell
Stacey Foster

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

Rosemary Croop
Karen Longo
Megan Kellerhouse
Greta Keranen
Elizabeth Chase
Joanne Peters
Sarah Gately Wilson
Danielle Rice
Alexa Rahman
Jamie Cichowski
Laurie Graham
JoAnne Arcand
Shana Page

Leilani Sauer

Paige Restivo

028 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Jr/Limit Horse

Laurie Ward

Afterglow LLC

Ann Brown

Ava Musolino

Claire Reeves

Sarah Paris

Alex & Deborah Cojocar
Colleen Henry

Roxanne Cason

029 Saddlebred Five-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor

Erin Mahoney

Collin Kimple
Kathy Comeau

031 Equitation--Walk-Trot Saddle Seat--12 & under

Callie Lemons Peterson
Kevin Roberts
Lorna Keuchler

Tori Eaton

031.1 Morgan English Pleasure--Amateur Masters

Beth Mitchell
Robert & Stacey Foster

(607) 739-7375



3 289 Ledyard Let Him Roll Molly Flanagan Molly Flanagan

07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page S of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By

032 Roadster Horse to Wagon

No Entries

Owner

033 Saddlebred Three Gaited--Junior/Limit Horse

1 198 Reedann's Dark Mystery Alicia Owens Alicia Owens & Kelly Lynch
2 433 She Bleu Me Away Ashley Cook-Fletcher JoAnne Arcand
034 Equitation--The Good Hands
1 404 Nuttin' But The Best Alexandra Stewart Brian & Kathy Stewart
2 106 Size Me Up Olivia Bailey Megan Harrison
035 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Amateur
1 213 Khaleesi C. A. Tony Lee III C. A. Tony Lee III
2 132 White Mud High Society Leighann Buzzard Leighann Buzzard
036 Saddlebred Fine Harness--Open
1 643 Futurette George Liberty Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC
2 350 Undulata's Legends of the Fall Nancy Cashman Reed Nancy Cashman Reed
037 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Ladies
1 212 Outrageouslee Dianne Lents Dianne Lents
2 269 Ledyard Take A Bow Roxanne Cason Roxanne Cason
3 371 Merryhill Nighty Night Leanna Confer Cardinal Hill Stables
038 Hackney Pony--Open
1 320 Velvateen Karen Waldron Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
2 594 Trresistible- Bryan Earehart Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
3 437 Now and Forever Jodi Fisk Jodi Fisk
039 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Ladies
1 221 Blurred Lines GCH Kim Germ-Cramer Good Morgan LLC
2 380 Alarik Von Thundering Hooves Melissa Beckett Andrea Bloch
3 206 Someone Like You Alicia Owens Jennifer Norris
4 456 Kalarama's Such A Lady U.C. Kasey Saccocia Emily La Chance
5 419 Maxim Kirby Tapper Yvette Shiber
6 142 Pocketful on Sun Jane Stevens Erin Mc Cracken
7 316 X Treme Victory Jamie Cichowski Jamie Cichowski
366 Pheiranormal CRF Laurie Graham Laurie Graham
591 HS Coopertino Marcia Christine Belcher Marcia Christine Belcher
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

348 Tango's Valentine
471 CH Thunderboomer
454 Temper Rarely Nuts
240 Intrepid Asset

295 Deputys Main Man

[ N O

231 Cherrydale Aurora

377 MDMS O'Shanessy Brigade
259 GRM Ebony Prince

260 Lemors Patriot

256 CBMF Stratocaster

[ N O

6 131 Patchwork Reventon

139 Fox Grape's Fort Defiance
499 Cast in Bronze

565 Nirvana Obsession

639 Reedann's Full of Treasure

AW D~

321 Heartland Good-Bye
2 595 Heartland King's Treasure

1 596 Country Boy

243 CEM The Guardian

498 Bay State Guinness CH

235 Tony Award

266 Equinox Commander N Chief
373 ORMF American Cyclone
448 ESM Bocardi Splash

645 Whitemud Scotch N Soda

~N N L AW N~

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

040 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Junior Exhibitor

Madeline Von Ballmoos
Grace Biron

Hannah Dekarski
Alexandra Stewart

Chloe Johnson

041 Morgan Western Pleasure--Open

Kathleen Peeples
Mary Neidlinger
Jeff Bessey

Amy Bessey
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Susan Hyman

042 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Amateur

Joelle Bennett
Glenn Gonsalves
Shawn Stachowski

Rodney FilsAime

043 Morgan English Pleasure--Open

No Entries

044 Hackney Horse--Open

Bryan Earehart
David Earehart

045 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Open

David Cater

046 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Open

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Matt Simula

Kathleen Peeples
Joanne Peters

Caitlin Lynch

Rebecca Van Deusen
Haley Abbott

Clamp LLC

Overtime Farm
Hannah Dekarski
Brian & Kathy Stewart
Chloe Johnson

Ashley Young

Mary Neidlinger

Daniel Le Barron

Daniel Le Barron

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Susan Hyman

Joelle Bennett
Matt Simula
Shawn Stachowski

Rodney FilsAime

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen

Overtime Farm

Carol Rog
Kristina Hartwell
Ashleigh Wood
Joanne Peters
Laura Mc Gee
Justine Gilbert
Amy Reny
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

313 Our Belleman

649 Bettersee The Blues
138 Windermere's Pandora
500 Impatiently Waiting
103 Second Spring

428 Kalarama's Dating Man

AN N B W N -

323 Ooh! My My

286 Chosen's Game Changer
128 Top of Society

399 Michigan's Shock and Awe
130 Play N Hooky

wn AW N =

1 226 Lexington Steel GCH

201 Tango's Parting Wish
305 My Time to Dream

347 Buenas Noches BHM
458 Soquili's Rambling Man
637 Nuttin But Sparkles

402 Fox Grape's Trinity Road

AN L AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

Patrick Mc Murtrie
Kamryn Smith
Erin Mahoney

Mia Mc Dermott
Amanda Rizzi
Skyler Gorr

048 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--Open

David Earehart
Rodney Hicks
Kerri Brown
Connor Bryant
Carolyn Nugent

049 Equitation--AMHA Saddle Seat

Sarena Eaton

050 Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving

Kate Kielceski

Tina Griesseier
Madeline Von Ballmoos
Carolyn Dreyer

Charles Jones

Patricia Johnson

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

047 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Jr Ex 14-17

Patrick Mc Murtrie

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Erin Mahoney

Mia Mc Dermott

Amanda Rizzi

Joan Hamilton

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Susanne Harrod

Kerri Brown

Floyd Bryant

Carolyn Nugent

Sarena Eaton

Tim & Kristina Lee
Tina Griesseier
Clamp LLC

Audra Pike

Charles Jones

Patricia Johnson
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

378 HSV Flying Cloud
2 406 Cabot French Reflection
121 Think Again

4 257 Dragonsmeade Leilana
5 236 Cyan Star Countess
6 154 Rajon Rondo

131 Patchwork Reventon
151 Three K's Titleman
230 Mirabel's Sundance Kid

242 Corinthian Touch of Frost CH
248 DTA Touch of Flash CH

256 CBMF Stratocaster

263 Melrog Slick N Dun

294 Pegasus Commander Jack

372 QVM These Dreams
382 RIMF Zappa CH

308 Far Away Bolero
2 239 Sweet Thunder Road

552 Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight

1 641 The Optimist CH
2 652 Equinox Rock Revival
3 461 Soldier Talk
4 207 VDM Prince
5 485 TRE Someday

322 Kilbro's Unimaginable
2 381 Willowood Hallmark
1 197 Queen of Memphis
2 147 Cash For Keeps
3 111 You Can Kall Me Lucky
4 635 Perfectly Designed

Class Description

Shown By

051 Morgan Western Pleasure--Amateur Adult

Jane Downey
Elizabeth Young Fina
Laurie Wiederhold

Sherri Bos

Nancy Kavanagh
Karen Bellows

Susan Hyman

Jamie Bish

Colleen Henry
Nicole Smith Gorecki
Dorothy Atkinson
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Eric Trammell
Cindy Grimm
Tamra Lynch
Judy Chamberlain

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

Little Bit of Luck LLC

Elizabeth Young Fina

Laurie Wiederhold & Rosemary
Martineau

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Nancy Kavanagh

Karen Bellows

Susan Hyman

Jamie Bish

Colleen Baptist

Nicole Smith Gorecki

Dorothy Atkinson

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Susan & Eric Trammell

Cindy Grimm

Tamra & Caitlin Lynch

Judy Chamberlain

052 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Jr Ex

Adrian Burch
Lila Martz
Mia Mc Dermott

053 Morgan Park Saddle--Open

Natalie Martens
Emma Von Ballmoos
Devann La Pointe
Greysen Fors

Alexa Rahman

054 Hackney Harness Pony--Open

Bryan Earehart
Jeff Mc Cormick

055 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Open

Alicia Owens
Erin Mc Cracken
Lauren Greenwald

Jan Lukens

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Saddlebred Rescue

Jackie Rueckert

Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC
East of Equinox Farm Inc

Mike La Pointe

Alicia Owens

Alexa Rahman

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Jeff Mc Cormick

Kelly Lynch
Karen Longo
Taylor Creek Stables

Jan Lukens
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 257 Dragonsmeade Leilana

2 658 Whitemud dixi Dance King-1
264 RBD Legacy's True Victory
4 451 Cardinal Brook Love Shack

228 Stoney Point Sam Spade

246 Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
160 Out Of This World

268 Hylee's Kaboom

186 Equinos Sherman

wn AW N =

1 190 LNT King Arthur

276 CB Party Girl
2 284 A Regal Moment

579 The Nutty Society CC

Class Description

Shown By

055.1 Fitting and Showmanship

Sherri Bos

Collin Van Deusen
Susan Trammell

Judson Van Deusen

056 Equitation--Morgan Hunt Seat

Kaitlyn Bodmer
Brinlee Wright
Anna Wedemeyer
Loganmay Gurga
Liberty Dippel

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Carolyn Sebring

Susan & Eric Trammell

Will Vidler

Kaitlyn Bodmer
Toni Watkins
Anna Kufs
Loganmay Gurga
Liberty Dippel

057 Equitation--Walk Trot UPHA Challenge Cup--10 & under

Carolyn Balk

058 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Adult Amateur

Maureen Quackenbush

Elaine Earlywine

Whitney Roberts

Maureen Quackenbush

Elaine Earlywine

059 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Novice Rider

Amanda Krall

Leo Melancon

Sarah Longenderfer
Saddlebred Rescue

2 493 An Absolute Slam

1 343 Dragonsmeade Black Dragon GCH
2 291 Indian Creek Calistoga
3 173 Awakened

4 422 Sarde's Kodachrome

5 398 SSLLC Light Em Up

1 443 Dreamacre's Inferno

2 315 Wingswept Ophelia

3 352 Ozark's Navigator

4 650 Lookin' For Airs

1 277 Craycroft Paragon

2 593 Little Miss Spider

060 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Junior Exhibitor

Madeline Von Ballmoos Nancy Gravel

Sophia Eckardt Sophia Eckardt

Annabelle Lewis Champion Hill

Caroline Kump Elizabeth Lucas

Emily Kalinich Society Hill LLC
061 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor

Ellie Riva Ellie Riva

Alexa Rae Goosley Tara Wentz-Goosley

Khanh Creedon Khanh Creedon

Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith

062 Hackney Pony--Junior/Novice Pony

Rodney Hicks Maureen Quackenbush

Bryan Earehart

(607) 739-7375

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N~

~N N L AW N~

wn W N~

459
156
257

568
403

161
244
447
338
290
232
349
373
448

376
476
481
598
417
494
300
252
367

324
278
446

646
419
556
140

Danells Lovely Assets GCH
Impromptu

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC
My Desired Effect

Equinox Talkin Smack
Uncharted

SSLLC Equity
Meadowair Vegas Player
LPS Why Not Me
Alphastar Man O' Man
KSB Blue Moon

ORMF American Cyclone
ESM Bocardi Splash

Give Us A Kiss

He's A Cool Cat
Tango's Mystical Cat
Reggie's Fire

Majestic Hart
Doubledogdare Me
Bandita

Lady Ella Fitzgerald
Arrowhead's Big Easy

Maid of Honor
Kitty Pryde
Tempting

Royal Crest's Stone Idol
Maxim

Appheirent Authority
CH Gone Platnium

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

063 Equitation--Morgan Western Seat 17 & under

Emily Biron
Kathryn Donnelly
Mark Smallback

Overtime Farm

Rose & Kathryn Donnelly

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

064 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Ladies

Leslie Bennett

Patricia Johnson

065 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Limit Horse

Anna Kufs

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Shana Page

Jordan Schuckart
Ashley Porter-Treat
Lainey Key

Darla Wright

Caitlin Lynch

Rebecca Van Deusen

Leslie Bennett

Patricia Johnson

Cindy Stanton
Cassandra Mauser
Shana Page

Jordan Schuckart
Ashley Porter-Treat
Kathleen Peeples
Katherine St Peter-Blair
Laura Mc Gee

Justine Gilbert

066 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Limit Horse

Melissa Beckett
Amy Ats

Julie Barker
Caroline Davis
Jenna Gere
Curt Melick
Kaitlin Stacey
Ann Porte

Laurie Graham

Melissa Beckett

Lark Henry

Julie Barker

Alyssa Bultman

Valentina Egnoto

Curtis Melick & Christine Rupnow
Kaitlyn Flannery

Ann Porte

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

067 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--Jr/Novice Pony

Bryan Earehart
Alexa Bik
Dale Vidler

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Marjorie Kenney & Rodney Hicks
Will Vidler

068 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Novice Rider

Isabella Sigsby
Yvette Shiber
Lauren D'Andrea
Ellie Hume

Charlotte Elwet
Yvette Shiber
Nealia Mc Cracken
Erin Mc Cracken
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

AW N —

~N N L AW =

AN N B W N -

166
204
269
153

630
246
445
301
105
423
144
186
239
355
657

466
588
356

445
225
424
383
474
175
171
190

568
403
254

069 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Open

Dressed in Black Barbara Van Dusen Barbara Van Dusen
R'Surene Kantamos Beth Grella David & Beth Grella
Ledyard Take A Bow Roxanne Cason Roxanne Cason
Ledyard June Carter Joy Roseler Laurie Ward

070 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor
Think Blues Karsen Reinhart Don Reinhart & Karsen Reinhart
Ultra's Now and Forever GCH Brinlee Wright Toni Watkins
Game of Love Ellie Riva Ellie Riva
Rum Swizzle Maggie Keaneally Maggie Keaneally
Tom Hanks Emily Vicari Megan Harrison
Undulata's O's Rosebud Erb Jadyn Edstrom Jadyn Edstrom
New York's Midnight Lady Ava Clark Erin Mc Cracken
Equinos Sherman Liberty Dippel Liberty Dippel
Sweet Thunder Road Lila Martz Saddlebred Rescue
A Fairwell Fantasy Ayla Cuddire Dawn Del Torchio
Dreammaster J'St Sharper-1 Valentina Egnato Denise Vespa

071 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--Junior Horse
Soquili's Dream On David Cater Debra St Laurent
It Is Oscar Greysen Fors Ben Kaufman
Kekopelli's Leiden Darla Wright Dawn Del Torchio

072 Hackney Harness Pony--Jr/Novice Pony

No Entries

073 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Saddle Seat--11 & under
Game of Love Taylor Verrill Ellie Riva
La Ricochet GCH Tori Eaton Tori Eaton
Straight Up Lottie Lecco Jessica Sebring
Gradell Noble Surprise Callie Lemons Peterson Callie Lemons Peterson
One Wild Angel Ashley Biron Vickie Saunders
Agent's Noble Image Ella Sorvelli Sasha Sorvelli
Stone's Throw Contessa GCH Rebecca Pritchett Olivia Doutt
LNT King Arthur Carolyn Balk Whitney Roberts

074 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Open
Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC Leslie Bennett Leslie Bennett
My Desired Effect Patricia Johnson Patricia Johnson
First One Up Caity Shanafelt Patti Shanafelt

Linda Burke - Secretary

(607) 739-7375



07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
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Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 444
2 473
3 314
4 298
5 651

115
464
196
402
636
450

[ N O

326
2 327

386
189
187
256

AW N —

(O}

172
6 272

1 495

656
576
248
125
124
409
362

~N N L AW~

234
2 179

Horse

Cocked N Ready

The Mask

Showstar's Queen L.F.
The X Factor

Showtime's X-Klusive Attention

Boss Hog

Tropical Kiwi

Mr. Belle Heir

Fox Grape's Trinity Road
Our Dancing Queen
Bolero In Black

The Mandalorian

Pulitzer Prize

Cum Laude Philadelphia
Ultra's Spirit of the Law
Treble's Smash Hit
CBMF Stratocaster

WYVS Midnite Glory

Dragonsmeade Soloist

Mia Moo Cow-3

CBMF Proper Stranger
SBR Apollo

DTA Touch of Flash CH
Memories Jazz Queen-1
Spirited Edition-1

Sweet Saralee

Cata Hari-2

Buster
SPA Delicatley Daring

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

075 Hackney Roadster Pony under Saddle--AHHS Youth Medallion

Ellie Riva

Ashley Biron
Alexa Rae Goosley
Ailyn Derby

Lorna Keuchler

Ellie Riva

Spann Equine LLC
Tara Wentz-Goosley
Ailyn Derby

Lorna Keuchler

076 Opportunity--Pleasure Driving--Open Horse/Pony

Lauren Greenwald
David Cater
Greysen Fors
Patricia Johnson
Shari Bell

Dale Vidler

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD

Kendal Tibbs
Zena Muzyczenko
Patricia Johnson
Jan Lukens

Jean Hall

077 Hackney Pleasure Pony under Saddle--AHHS Youth Medallion

Rokaya Aqrabawi
Sadjida Aqrabawi

(607) 739-7375

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen

078 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Hunt/Western 11 & under

Olive Scarlett Carr
Andie Rae Ward
Bailey Dippel
Luke Smallback

Claire Lamb
Charlee Vahaviolos

078.1 UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup

Vanessa White

Amber & Michael Lombardi

Wendi & Andie Ward
Bailey Dippel

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke

Smallback
Champion Hill

Megan Vahaviolos

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

079 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--Adult 18 & over

Olivia Dumont
Juliana Potts

Sally Harkin

Maia Wiederhold
Gabrielle Stephens
Fredericka Hubert
Cathy Webb

080 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--14-17 yrs

Kendall Miller
Lyndsey Arthur

Page Champion
James Sebring
Dorothy Atkinson
Sena Bowling

Sena Bowling

Denise Vespa

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Kathleen Peeples

Ivorie Fors
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Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

355 A Fairwell Fantasy
2 358 LSF Mr. Big
250 BMN The Motion Man-2

656 CBMF Proper Stranger
125 Memories Jazz Queen-1
409 Sweet Saralee

355 A Fairwell Fantasy

248 DTA Touch of Flash CH
358 LSF Mr. Big

576 SBR Apollo

124 Spirited Edition-1

179 SPA Delicatley Daring
234 Buster

250 BMN The Motion Man-2

~N N L AW N~

363 Cata Hari-3

655 ESM bocardi splash-1
134 Not on my Watch

653 Kingwoods Champagne-1

AW N —

412 Soquili's June Bug
2 654 Soquili's Im Your Man-1

109 Hillwoods Once In Awhile
178 Endolanes Sport-1

361 cata Hari-1

307 Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
108 Lucky Charm

163 RLH Night Strike-2

414 Dreammaster J'St Sharper
107 Tanzie-1

177 Valley of the Dolls

188 King

452 Soquili's Im Your Man

633 Whitemud Dixi Dance King

~N N L AW N~

Class Description
Shown By

081 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--13 & under

Addison Ewell
Kolby Walker

Emma Finch

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

Dawn Del Torchio
Darla Wright
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

082 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--Showmanship

Olivia Dumont
Maia Wiederhold
Fredericka Hubert
Addison Ewell
Sally Harkin
Kolby Walker
Juliana Potts
Gabrielle Stephens
Lyndsey Arthur
Kendall Miller

Emma Finch

083 Academy Walk-Trot--Acult 18 & over

Lily Rick
Justine Gilbert
Kathy Pritchard

Leilani Sauer

084 Academy Walk-Trot--14-17 yrs

Alexyia Pitre
Kristina Alkhoury

085 Academy Walk-Trot--11-13 yrs

Julia Pliszak
Addison Blair
Tatia Lantomasi
McKenna Church
Rory Vaughn Sellino
Chloe Lamb
Emily Moroz
Karianne Barnish
Lora Pearson
Kendra Clarke
Alia Knowles

MaKenna Green

Page Champion
Sena Bowling
Denise Vespa
Dawn Del Torchio
Dorothy Atkinson
Darla Wright
James Sebring
Sena Bowling
Ivorie Fors
Kathleen Peeples
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Will Vidler

Erin Mc Cracken
Will Vidler

Denise Vespa
Will Vidler

Kierson Farm LLC
Ivorie Fors

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Tara Wentz-Goosley
Kierson Farm LLC
Champion Hill
Denise Vespa
Kierson Farm LLC
Ivorie Fors

Whitney Roberts
Will Vidler

Jessica Sebring

(607) 739-7375
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Syracuse International Horse Show

435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

634 Greywoods Arthur
430 Like A Rocket

162 RLH Night Strike-1
241 SBR Champagne

575 DTA Touch of Flash-1
413 Cresent City

122 Spirited Edition

184 Bear-3

359 Mia Moo Cow-1

AN N B W N -

468 Fire

110 Tanzie-2

126 Memories Jazz Queen-2
467 Vanna

389 sharpie-1

632 Meadowairs Deal Me Aces
176 Honkey Tonk Angel

182 Pickles

249 BMW The Motion Man-1

AN N B W N -

307 Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
107 Tanzie-1

109 Hillwoods Once In Awhile
108 Lucky Charm

163 RLH Night Strike-2

177 Valley of the Dolls

414 Dreammaster J'St Sharper
134 Not on my Watch

178 Endolanes Sport-1

412 Soquili's June Bug

633 Whitemud Dixi Dance King

~N N L AW N~

Class Description
Shown By

086 Academy Walk-Trot--10 & under

Odessa Manixx
Rayven Sarah Gunson
Kelsie Israel

Elise Sung

Bella Murray
Victoria Bartlett

Elsa Regnier

Ryley Mc Carthy
Erica Coffey

086.1 Academy Walk-Trot--10 & under

Emma Cooper
Lily Lukasiewicz
Adelaide Pascoe
Anna Cooper
Maddie Manning
Annabelle Mallony
Alice Pearson
Lillian Jones

Keira Moyse

McKenna Church
Karianne Barnish
Julia Pliszak

Rory Vaughn Sellino
Chloe Lamb

Lora Pearson

Emily Moroz

Kathy Pritchard
Addison Blair
Alexyia Pitre

MaKenna Green

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

Jessica Sebring

Jodi Fisk

Champion Hill
Millstone Riding Club
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Denise Vespa

Sena Bowling

Whitney Roberts
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Cater Stables LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Sena Bowling

Cater Stables LLC
Society Hill LLC
Jessica Sebring

Ivorie Fors

Whitney Roberts
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

087 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--11 & over

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Kierson Farm LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Champion Hill
Ivorie Fors

Denise Vespa

Erin Mc Cracken
Ivorie Fors

Denise Vespa

Jessica Sebring

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

467 Vanna

241 SBR Champagne

634 Greywoods Arthur
389 sharpie-1

162 RLH Night Strike-1
122 Spirited Edition

176 Honkey Tonk Angel
184 Bear-3

413 Cresent City

575 DTA Touch of Flash-1

AN N B W N -

126 Memories Jazz Queen-2
468 Fire

110 Tanzie-2

182 Pickles

249 BMW The Motion Man-1
632 Meadowairs Deal Me Aces

AN L AW N =

469 Vanna-2

392 Sharpie

586 Hillwood Once In Awhile--2
390 TRSW Velvet Brown-2

574 DTA Rough of Flash-2

185 Bear-1

AN N B W N -

391 TRSW Velvet Brown-2
554 Mantic Excalibur

585 SPA Delicatley Daring-2
164 RLH Night Strike-3

429 Entry

360 Mia Moo Cow

AN L AW N =

555 Mantic Excalibur-1

573 Siour's Boogie Knight-1
183 Lincoln-2

181 Bear-2

590 Riesling Ridge Normandy-1

[ N O

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

088 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--10 & under

Anna Cooper
Elise Sung
Odessa Manixx
Maddie Manning
Kelsie Israel
Elsa Regnier
Alice Pearson
Ryley Mc Carthy
Victoria Bartlett
Bella Murray

Cater Stables LLC
Millstone Riding Club
Jessica Sebring
Society Hill LLC
Champion Hill

Sena Bowling

Ivorie Fors

Whitney Roberts
Denise Vespa

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

088.1 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--10 & under

Adelaide Pascoe
Emma Cooper

Lily Lukasiewicz
Lillian Jones

Keira Moyse
Annabelle Mallony

089 Academy Leadline--Walk-Trot

Zach Cooper

Cat Manjourides
Theodore Fordham
Addy Brown
Carlee Murray
Chloey Matthews

089.1 Academy Leadline--Walk-Trot

Liva Martinack
Colden Mowers
Ashley Benson
Emma Pawlowski
Gabi Barnhart
Bridget Coffey

090 Academy Leadline--Walk Only

Emie Mowers
Kenzie Murray
Estelle Jones
Eleanor Mildren

Brylee Fitzwater

Sena Bowling

Cater Stables LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Whitney Roberts
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Jessica Sebring

Cater Stables LLC
Society Hill LLC
Megan Harrison
Society Hill LLC
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Whitney Roberts

Society Hill LLC
Reindance Stables
Ivorie Fors

Champion Hill
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Reindance Stables
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Whitney Roberts
Whitney Roberts
Holly Bedient

091 Hackney Pleasure Pony Showmanship in Hand-AHHS Medallion

(607) 739-7375



1 446 Tempting Judson Van Deusen Will Vidler
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Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

091.1 Morgan Hunter--Youth

1 165 Johannesburg GCH Maggie Fidanza Maggie Fidanza
2 645 Whitemud Scotch N Soda Haley Abbott Amy Reny
3 292 LPS Rebel Yell Isabella Stover Isabella Stover
4 160 Out Of This World Anna Wedemeyer Anna Kufs
092 Equitation--S & B Pleasure Medallion--17 & under
1 106 Size Me Up Olivia Bailey Megan Harrison
093 Morgan Park Harness--Open
210 Get Out Christine Matthews Barbara Matthews
2 421 Eddie Money Mark Mason Amos Glick
237 Ledyard The Rebel Robert Severino Robert Severino
094 Opportunity--Western Pleasure--Open
1 242 Corinthian Touch of Frost CH Nicole Smith Gorecki Nicole Smith Gorecki
2 377 MDMS O'Shanessy Brigade Mary Neidlinger Mary Neidlinger
3 406 Cabot French Reflection Elizabeth Young Fina Elizabeth Young Fina
4 570 Burn It Down Jeff Bessey Barbara Wade
5 372 QVM These Dreams Tamra Lynch Tamra & Caitlin Lynch
6 256 CBMF Stratocaster Sherri Bos Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback
145 Ledyard Bombshell Erin Mc Cracken Karen Longo
151 Three K's Titleman Jamie Bish Jamie Bish
154 Rajon Rondo Karen Bellows Karen Bellows
156 Impromptu Kathryn Donnelly Rose & Kathryn Donnelly
159 CBMF Learning Curve Robyn Adams Robyn Adams
189 Ultra's Spirit of the Law Nancy Shook Wendi & Andie Ward
257 Dragonsmeade Leilana Mark Smallback Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback
265 MES By Chance Joanne Peters Joanne Peters
448 ESM Bocardi Splash Will Vidler Justine Gilbert
095 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Adult
1 116 Ch Callaway's Consider Me Gone Sherry Frankel SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
2 395 Callaway's Bluest Pamela Augustin Pamela Augustin
3 192 Nick Caraway Beth Mitchell Alicia & David Owens
4 557 Stylish in Black Jennifer Makem Jennifer Makem
5 455 Irresistably Charming Nicole Gordon Nicole Gordon
6 551 Soquili's One More Time Jackie Rueckert Alexandra Battista

253 Dark Castle

1 328 Steely Dan

Sieara Lamphere

096 Hackney Harness Pony--Amateur
Karen Waldron

Sieara Lamphere

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen



2 285 Mississippi Queen Susanne Harrod Susanne Harrod
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

223 Circus Boy CH

317 Master Disaster GCH

270 CBMF Class Act GCH

218 SDMF Designed Reflection GCH
345 Kinzu Designed In Black

132 White Mud High Society

149 Epona's Walk the Line

224 Sunny Acres Stand By Me

364 Mirabel's Sir Galahad

438 Believe You Me

AN N B W N -

1 420 Andre The Giant

1 312 Nirvana's Queen of the Night

216 What's Up GCH

303 FCM Prince of Rock & Roll GCH
375 CBMF Avenger GCH

572 Queen's Brother George

271 Cherrydale Lady Catharine

289 Ledyard Let Him Roll

AN L AW N =

480 All My Charm

648 CH Callaway's Aperitif
304 My Bewitching Heir
638 Celebrity Son

659 Arrowhead's Bewitched
396 U Text Too Mch

415 Walterway's Knock on Wood
255 Kalarama's Lucky Again
401 BCS Bullets In the Gun
580 The Royal Prophet

644 Kalarama's Nutty Buddy

~N N L AW N~

1 329 Kilbro's Irishman

Class Description
Shown By

097 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Ladies

Holly Johnson
Abigail Marry
Robin Long
Nichole Moore
Michelle Litch
Leighann Buzzard
Danielle Rice
Colleen Henry
JoAnne Arcand

Tina Collins

Kirby Tapper

099 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor

Patrick Mc Murtrie

100 Morgan English Pleasure--Adult Amateur

Allyson Wandtke
Kate Kielceski
Melissa Beckett
Emma Kate Flanagan
Megan Vahaviolos

Molly Flanagan

Rob Turner
Lauren Greenwald
Erin Mc Cracken
Rodney FilsAime
Luman Wadhams
Jennifer Moore
Emily Nichols
Dorothy Cobb
Jason Molback
Dorothy Cobb
Natalie Martens

102 Hackney Pony--Amateur

Karen Waldron

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

Dwayne Knowles & Mike Goebig
Elsa Heinke

Robin Long

Nichole Moore

Michelle Litch

Leighann Buzzard

Nick & Robin Pelham

Colleen Henry

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Tina Collins

098 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--UPHA Classic

Joe Shiber

Michelle Rivard

Allyson Wandtke
Ashley Russo
Melissa Beckett
Emma Kate Flanagan
Megan Vahaviolos

Molly Flanagan

101 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--Open

Missy Bonk

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Kathy Pritchard

Rodney FilsAime

High Country Equine

Jennifer Moore

Emily Nichols
Nicholas Villa

Valerie Boelsen

Dorothy Cobb

Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

wn AW N =

AN L AW N~

AW O~

440
434

104

344
226
374
387
397

275

129

442
282
334
335
490
279

217
394

631
478
433
431

103 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Open

Denmark's Dozen Roses Luman Wadhams
Sir William Luck Jodi Fisk

104 Equitation--USEF Saddle Seat Medal
Callaway's Another Saturday Night  Gianna Dolce

105 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor
TRSW Lookie Here Emma Von Ballmoos
Lexington Steel GCH Sarena Eaton
Nittanys Boogie Time Isabella Chen
MEM Ultimate Star GCH Hannah Dionne
Bogota Ellie Ward

106 Roadster Horse to Bike--Open
My Casey Ricky Harris
Storm Trooper Kerri-Lynn O'Hara

107 Morgan Park Saddle--Ladies

No Entries

108 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--Amateur
AG Maserati Rich Thompson
Mastercraft's Red Baron LF Courtney Cabhill
Jimmy Stewart Sarah Nickell
Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks
Prim Rose Bob Funkhouser
Heartland Ace's High Nathan Roden

109 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Open
CN Restless Love Mike Goebig
Bombastic Sally Eichlin

110 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Amateur
Callaway's Ivanka Ava Stachowski
MBA's Silver Sapphire Brooke Simpson
She Bleu Me Away JoAnne Arcand
MBA's Cary's Sure Will Rachel Breen

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

Elaine Gregory
Jodi Fisk

Deborah Merola

Nancy Gravel
Sarena Eaton
Isabella Chen
Society Hill LLC
Ellie Ward

Rickey Harris & Cheryl Innis & Danny
Hicks

Carolyn Nugent

Rich Thompson
Courtney Cabhill
Sarah Nickell
Katherine Hicks
Bob Funkhouser
Nathan Roden

Cindy Nord
John & Sally Eichlin

Shawn Stachowski
Brooke Simpson
JoAnne Arcand
Rachel Breen
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

290
238
447
148
266
219
235
245
338
553

LPS Why Not Me

City Nightlife

SSLLC Equity

FLX First Promise

Equinox Commander N Chief
MSYV Soliatire

Tony Award

Mt Pleasant Echos Quality GCH
Meadowair Vegas Player

Eric Church

AN N B W N -

119
559
563
143

Undulata's Sweet Emotion
Kalarama's Majesty
Callaway's See The Ghost
Fox Grape's Top Trend

AW N —

Class Description
Shown By

111 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Adult Amateur

Ashley Porter-Treat
Allison White
Shana Page
Danielle Rice
Joanne Peters

Ann Marry
Ashleigh Wood
Megan Kellerhouse
Jordan Schuckart

Paige Restivo

112 Dutch Harness Horse--Open

No Entries

113 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Amateur

Mackinzie Newton
Lori Boyd Van Gorden
Ava Stachowski

Joelle Bennett

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

Ashley Porter-Treat
Allison White
Shana Page
Danielle Rice
Joanne Peters

Ann Marry
Ashleigh Wood
Megan Kellerhouse
Jordan Schuckart

Paige Restivo

Mackinzie Newton & Intelligen LLC
Lori Boyd Van Gorden

Shawn Stachowski

Erin Mc Cracken

113.1 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Jr/Limit Horse Champ

153
583
158
269
227
571
341

Ledyard June Carter
HWDY Moon Light
Ledyard Immortal Asset
Ledyard Take A Bow
ADC Shades of Gray
Ledyard Maximillian
Break the Bank

~N N L AW N =

568
2 403
254

Soquili's Good Time Charlie LLC
My Desired Effect
First One Up

Joy Roseler

Kate Kielceski
Claire Reeves
Melissa Titus
Lauren Cojocar
Emma Palmisciano
Katie Hodges

Laurie Ward

Ava Musolino

Claire Reeves

Roxanne Cason

Alex & Deborah Cojocar
Sarah Paris

Afterglow LLC

114 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Western Country Pleasure--Open Champ

Leslie Bennett
Patricia Johnson
Caity Shanafelt

Leslie Bennett
Patricia Johnson
Patti Shanafelt
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N = ~N N L AW N~

[ N O

383
340
175
424
171
174
418
190
388
463

117
489
193
472
479
408
405
411

600

426
146
167
316
560
432

459
156
257

Gradell Noble Surprise
Gable's Smokin

Agent's Noble Image

Straight Up

Stone's Throw Contessa GCH
Paradigm Perfect Timing
Redans Call To Heaven

LNT King Arthur

Capital View Centurion CH
Hylee's Vanity

Tick Tock Mclaughin
Memphis Slim

Novella

Fort Chiswell's Hot Kiss
Air Above the Clouds
Mira La Luna
Hardwired

Meet Me In Manhattan

Flying Private

Playmor's Call Me A Star CH
Marco Polo

Sunny Acres Starburst

X Treme Victory

Don Alejandro OSF

EA Crown Royale

Danells Lovely Assets GCH
Impromptu

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

115 Walk Trot Pleasure--Saddle Seat 12 & under

Callie Lemons Peterson
Avery Audet

Ella Sorvelli

Lottie Lecco

Rebecca Pritchett
Brook Scott

Lorna Keuchler
Carolyn Balk

Sabrina Lavallo

Amelia Gordon

Callie Lemons Peterson
Ann Brown

Sasha Sorvelli

Jessica Sebring

Olivia Doutt

Kevin Roberts

Lorna Keuchler
Whitney Roberts
Jocelyn LaVallo

Cater Stables LLC

116 Saddlebred Five-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Amateur/Jr Ex Champ

Sherry Frankel

Bob Funkhouser
Melissa Ferrere

Kate Foy

Candy Chieppo
Jenna Gere

Lauren D'Andrea
Kelly Murphy Miller

116.1 Road Horse To Bike--Limit Horse

Rodney Hicks

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Bob Funkhouser

Melissa & Marcel Ferrere

Kate Foy

Candy Chieppo

Denise Vespa

Saddlebred Rescue

Kelly Murphy Miller

Carson Kressley

117 Opportunity--Hunter Pleasure Open Championship

Hannah White
Camryn Mc Hugh
Elizabeth Chase
Jamie Cichowski
Sarah Gately Wilson

JoAnne Arcand

Rosemary Croop
Karen Longo
Elizabeth Chase
Jamie Cichowski
Sarah Gately Wilson

JoAnne Arcand

118 Equitation--Morgan Western Seat Championship

Emily Biron
Kathryn Donnelly
Mark Smallback

119 Saddlebred Fine Harness--Two Year Old

No Entries

Overtime Farm

Rose & Kathryn Donnelly

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke

Smallback

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N O

[ N O

[ N O

115
196
402
636
450

189
187
256

386
272
172

630
353
299

291
173
422
384
398

646
419
556
140
101
410

Boss Hog

Mr. Belle Heir

Fox Grape's Trinity Road
Our Dancing Queen
Bolero In Black

Ultra's Spirit of the Law
Treble's Smash Hit
CBMF Stratocaster

Cum Laude Philadelphia
Dragonsmeade Soloist
WYVS Midnite Glory

Think Blues
Catalyst's Sweet Bay
Song For A Lady

Indian Creek Calistoga
Awakened

Sarde's Kodachrome
SMSE Reason Within
SSLLC Light Em Up

Royal Crest's Stone Idol
Maxim

Appheirent Authority

CH Gone Platnium

Game Day

Crossfires Shes So Manhattan

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

120 Opportunity--Pleasure Driving--Open Horse/Pony Champ

Lauren Greenwald
Greysen Fors
Jason Molback
Shari Bell

Will Vidler

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Zena Muzyczenko

Patricia Johnson

Jan Lukens

Jean Hall

121 Walk Trot Pleasure--Hunt/Western Seat 12 & under

Andie Rae Ward
Bailey Dippel
Luke Smallback

Olive Scarlett Carr
Charlee Vahaviolos
Claire Lamb

Wendi & Andie Ward

Bailey Dippel

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Amber & Michael Lombardi
Megan Vahaviolos

Champion Hill

122 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Jr Ex Champ 13 & u

Karsen Reinhart
Sarah Ewell
Ailyn Derby

Don Reinhart & Karsen Reinhart
Dawn Del Torchio
Ailyn Derby

123 Hackney Pleasure Driving--Jr Exhibitor Champ

No Entries

124 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Jr Exhibitor Championship

Sophia Eckardt
Annabelle Lewis
Caroline Kump
Hayden Adams
Emily Kalinich

Sophia Eckardt
Champion Hill
Elizabeth Lucas
Hayden Adams
Society Hill LLC

125 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Novice Rider Champ

Isabella Sigsby
Yvette Shiber
Lauren D'Andrea
Ellie Hume
Abigail Anderson

Valentina Egnoto

Charlotte Elwet
Yvette Shiber
Nealia Mc Cracken
Erin Mc Cracken
Andrea Maeder

Denise Vespa

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

660 Tinsel

592 Gothic's Hells Bells

354 Java The Nut

118 Kingpin's Black Diamond
497 Soquili's Kinsey & Me

310 Expect to Fly

351 Emerald's Antebellum

581 Royal Crest's Let It Be Stone
640 Christian Grey

~N N L AW N~

246 Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
2 228 Stoney Point Sam Spade
186 Equinos Sherman

1 471 CH Thunderboomer

2 348 Tango's Valentine

3 295 Deputys Main Man

4 240 Intrepid Asset

5 102 Castle Oscar

6 454 Temper Rarely Nuts

1 378 HSV Flying Cloud

2 406 Cabot French Reflection
3 242 Corinthian Touch of Frost CH
4 236 Cyan Star Countess

5 372 QVM These Dreams

6 154 Rajon Rondo

7 121 Think Again

131 Patchwork Reventon
151 Three K's Titleman
230 Mirabel's Sundance Kid

257 Dragonsmeade Leilana

263 Melrog Slick N Dun
294 Pegasus Commander Jack
382 RIMF Zappa CH

Class Description

Shown By

Ava Bertagnolli

Marcia Christine Belcher

Abigail Tate
Greta Keranen
Meg Beauchamp
Michelle Rivard
Jenna Fields
Jane Frisch

Joe Caprigno

Brinlee Wright
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Liberty Dippel

Grace Biron

Madeline Von Ballmoos

Chloe Johnson
Alexandra Stewart
Olivia Bailey
Hannah Dekarski

Jane Downey
Elizabeth Young Fina
Nicole Smith Gorecki
Nancy Kavanagh
Tamra Lynch

Karen Bellows
Laurie Wiederhold

Susan Hyman
Jamie Bish
Colleen Henry
Sherri Bos

Eric Trammell
Cindy Grimm
Judy Chamberlain

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

126 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure--Saddle and Bridle

Dana Cook Ball

Marcia Christine Belcher
Deana Tate

Greta Keranen

Meg Beauchamp
Michelle Rivard

Phillip Hitch

Jane Frisch

Joe Caprigno

127 Equitation--Morgan Hunt Seat Championship

Toni Watkins
Kaitlyn Bodmer
Liberty Dippel

128 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Junior Exhibitor Stake

Overtime Farm
Clamp LLC

Chloe Johnson

Brian & Kathy Stewart
Olivia Bailey

Hannah Dekarski

129 Morgan Western Pleasure--Amateur Adult Championship

Little Bit of Luck LLC
Elizabeth Young Fina

Nicole Smith Gorecki

Nancy Kavanagh

Tamra & Caitlin Lynch

Karen Bellows

Laurie Wiederhold & Rosemary
Martineau

Susan Hyman

Jamie Bish

Colleen Baptist

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Susan & Eric Trammell

Cindy Grimm

Judy Chamberlain

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

308
2 552
239

281
2 280
492

445
474
225
424
171
190

AN N B W N =

136
441
380
202
137
304
296
252
364
369
450
636

~N N L AW =

470
486
229
425

AW N —

1 226

Horse

Far Away Bolero
Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight
Sweet Thunder Road

Red Sox Nation
The Fresh Prince
Aragorn

Game of Love

One Wild Angel

La Ricochet GCH

Straight Up

Stone's Throw Contessa GCH
LNT King Arthur

Stonegate's Take Me To Church
Soquili's Top Notch

Alarik Von Thundering Hooves
Tango Sweet

Soquili's Fast and Furious

My Bewitching Heir

Callaway's Can't Go Home Again
Lady Ella Fitzgerald

Mirabel's Sir Galahad

I'M First Up

Bolero In Black

Our Dancing Queen

Mesmer-Eyes

Lakeland Perfectly Stated
Ledyard Arwen Rising
Mastead's Mystical Dragon

Lexington Steel GCH

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

130 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Jr Ex Champ

Adrian Burch
Mia Mc Dermott
Lila Martz

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Jackie Rueckert
Saddlebred Rescue

131 Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship

Donna White

Nicole Peters

Eleanor Hutcheson

Donna White
Nicole Peters

Eleanor Hutcheson

132 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Saddleseat Champ

Taylor Verrill
Ashley Biron
Tori Eaton

Lottie Lecco
Rebecca Pritchett
Carolyn Balk

133 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Adult

Jessica Kurfuss
Luman Wadhams
Travis Neidlinger
Greysen Fors
Erin Mc Cracken
Juan Villalon
Sharon Alemian
Ann Porte
JoAnne Arcand
Michelle Coffey
Dale Vidler

Shari Bell

Ellie Riva
Vickie Saunders
Tori Eaton
Jessica Sebring
Olivia Doutt
Whitney Roberts

Jessica Kurfuss
Elaine Gregory
Andrea Bloch

Tim & Kristina Lee
Art & Pam Fettig
Kathy Pritchard
Sharon Alemian
Ann Porte

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Michelle Coffey
Jean Hall

Jan Lukens

134 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Jr/Limit Horse Championship

Dwayne Knowles
Page Champion
Colleen Baptist

Jessica Sebring

Good Morgan LLC
Sally & Patricia Barlow
Colleen Baptist
Judy Candage

135 Equitation--UPHA Challenge Cup--17 & under

Sarena Eaton

Sarena Eaton

(607) 739-7375



07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 24 of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 386 Cum Laude Philadelphia
2 189 Ultra's Spirit of the Law
3 187 Treble's Smash Hit

4 272 Dragonsmeade Soloist

5 256 CBMF Stratocaster

6 172 WVS Midnite Glory

363 Cata Hari-3

2 134 Not on my Watch
655 ESM bocardi splash-1
409 Sweet Saralee

412 Soquili's June Bug

2 654 Soquili's Im Your Man-1

1 307 Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
2 109 Hillwoods Once In Awhile
3 414 Dreammaster J'St Sharper

4 108 Lucky Charm

5 177 Valley of the Dolls

6 178 Endolanes Sport-1

107 Tanzie-1

182 Pickles

361 cata Hari-1

452 Soquili's Im Your Man

633 Whitemud Dixi Dance King

162 RLH Night Strike-1

468 Fire

430 Like A Rocket

634 Greywoods Arthur

241 SBR Champagne

122 Spirited Edition

182 Pickles

249 BMW The Motion Man-1
389 sharpie-1

AN L AW N =

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

136 Equitation--Morgan Walk Trot Hunt/Western Champ

Olive Scarlett Carr
Andie Rae Ward
Bailey Dippel
Charlee Vahaviolos
Luke Smallback

Claire Lamb

Amber & Michael Lombardi
Wendi & Andie Ward

Bailey Dippel

Megan Vahaviolos

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Champion Hill

137 Academy Walk-Trot Adult--18 & over Championship

Lily Rick

Kathy Pritchard
Justine Gilbert
Fredericka Hubert

138 Academy Walk-Trot--14-17 Championship

Alexyia Pitre
Kristina Alkhoury

139 Academy Walk-Trot--11-13 Championship

McKenna Church
Julia Pliszak

Emily Moroz

Rory Vaughn Sellino
Lyndsey Arthur
Addison Blair
Karianne Barnish
Kendra Clarke

Tatia Lantomasi
Alia Knowles

MaKenna Green

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Erin Mc Cracken
Will Vidler

Denise Vespa

Denise Vespa
Will Vidler

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Kierson Farm LLC
Denise Vespa
Kierson Farm LLC
Ivorie Fors

Ivorie Fors

Kierson Farm LLC
Whitney Roberts
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Will Vidler

Jessica Sebring

140 Academy Walk-Trot--10 & under Championship

Kelsie Israel

Emma Cooper
Rayven Sarah Gunson
Odessa Manixx

Elise Sung

Elsa Regnier

Lillian Jones

Keira Moyse

Maddie Manning

Champion Hill

Cater Stables LLC

Jodi Fisk

Jessica Sebring
Millstone Riding Club
Sena Bowling

Whitney Roberts
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Society Hill LLC

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

467 Vanna

126 Memories Jazz Queen-2
110 Tanzie-2

575 DTA Touch of Flash-1
359 Mia Moo Cow-1

176 Honkey Tonk Angel
184 Bear-3

413 Cresent City

AN N B W N -

412 Soquili's June Bug

307 Majestic's Merci Beau-Coup
107 Tanzie-1

177 Valley of the Dolls

182 Pickles

414 Dreammaster J'St Sharper
108 Lucky Charm

109 Hillwoods Once In Awhile
134 Not on my Watch

178 Endolanes Sport-1

633 Whitemud Dixi Dance King

AN L AW N =

468 Fire

162 RLH Night Strike-1

122 Spirited Edition

241 SBR Champagne

634 Greywoods Arthur

249 BMW The Motion Man-1
182 Pickles

413 Cresent City

AN L AW N =

126 Memories Jazz Queen-2
467 Vanna

389 sharpie-1

110 Tanzie-2

184 Bear-3

176 Honkey Tonk Angel

575 DTA Touch of Flash-1

632 Meadowairs Deal Me Aces

AN N B W N -

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

140.1 Academy Walk-Trot--10 & under Championship

Anna Cooper
Adelaide Pascoe
Lily Lukasiewicz
Bella Murray
Erica Coffey
Alice Pearson
Ryley Mc Carthy
Victoria Bartlett

Cater Stables LLC
Sena Bowling

Kierson Farm LLC
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Ivorie Fors

Whitney Roberts

Denise Vespa

141 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--11 & over Championship

Alexyia Pitre
McKenna Church
Karianne Barnish
Lyndsey Arthur
Kendra Clarke
Emily Moroz

Rory Vaughn Sellino
Julia Pliszak

Kathy Pritchard
Addison Blair

MaKenna Green

Denise Vespa

Tara Wentz-Goosley
Kierson Farm LLC
Ivorie Fors

Whitney Roberts
Denise Vespa
Kierson Farm LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Erin Mc Cracken
Ivorie Fors

Jessica Sebring

142 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--10 & under Championship

Emma Cooper
Kelsie Israel
Elsa Regnier
Elise Sung
Odessa Manixx
Keira Moyse
Lillian Jones
Victoria Bartlett

Cater Stables LLC
Champion Hill

Sena Bowling
Millstone Riding Club
Jessica Sebring
Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Whitney Roberts

Denise Vespa

142.1 Academy Walk-Trot Showmanship--10 & under Championship

Adelaide Pascoe
Anna Cooper
Maddie Manning
Lily Lukasiewicz
Ryley Mc Carthy
Alice Pearson
Bella Murray
Annabelle Mallony

Sena Bowling

Cater Stables LLC
Society Hill LLC
Kierson Farm LLC
Whitney Roberts

Ivorie Fors

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Jessica Sebring

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

AW N —

AN N L AR W WD N~ =

AN N B W N -

555
181
573
590

392
554
164
390
469
585
429
586
391
574
185
360

183

409
656
362
124
248
576
125

234
179

355
358
250

143 Academy Lead Line Championship

Mantic Excalibur-1 Emie Mowers Reindance Stables
Bear-2 Eleanor Mildren Whitney Roberts
Siour's Boogie Knight-1 Kenzie Murray Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Riesling Ridge Normandy-1 Brylee Fitzwater Holly Bedient

143.1 Academy Leadline Championship Walk Trot

Sharpie Cat Manjourides Society Hill LLC
Mantic Excalibur Colden Mowers Reindance Stables
RLH Night Strike-3 Emma Pawlowski Champion Hill

TRSW Velvet Brown-2 Addy Brown Society Hill LLC
Vanna-2 Zach Cooper Cater Stables LLC
SPA Delicatley Daring-2 Ashley Benson Ivorie Fors

Entry Gabi Barnhart Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Hillwood Once In Awhile--2 Theodore Fordham Megan Harrison

TRSW Velvet Brown-2 Liva Martinack Society Hill LLC

DTA Rough of Flash-2 Carlee Murray Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Bear-1 Chloey Matthews Whitney Roberts

Mia Moo Cow Bridget Coffey Ashley Cook-Fletcher

143.2 Academy Lead Line Championship

Lincoln-2 Estelle Jones Whitney Roberts

144 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--Adult 18 & over Champ

Sweet Saralee Fredericka Hubert Denise Vespa

CBMF Proper Stranger Olivia Dumont Page Champion

Cata Hari-2 Cathy Webb Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Spirited Edition-1 Gabrielle Stephens Sena Bowling

DTA Touch of Flash CH Sally Harkin Dorothy Atkinson
SBR Apollo Juliana Potts James Sebring
Memories Jazz Queen-1 Maia Wiederhold Sena Bowling

145 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--14-17 Championship
Buster Kendall Miller Kathleen Peeples
SPA Delicatley Daring Lyndsey Arthur Ivorie Fors

146 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter--13 & under Champ

A Fairwell Fantasy Addison Ewell Dawn Del Torchio
LSF Mr. Big Kolby Walker Darla Wright
BMN The Motion Man-2 Emma Finch Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Linda Burke - Secretary

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

656 CBMF Proper Stranger
355 A Fairwell Fantasy

358 LSF Mr. Big

234 Buster

125 Memories Jazz Queen-1
248 DTA Touch of Flash CH
124 Spirited Edition-1

179 SPA Delicatley Daring
250 BMN The Motion Man-2

AN N B W N -

487 DS Highly Independent
2 283 Peter Parker

243 CEM The Guardian

161 Equinox Talkin Smack

238 City Nightlife

148 FLX First Promise

211 Get Lucky

145 Ledyard Bombshell

235 Tony Award

266 Equinox Commander N Chief
447 SSLLC Equity

451 Cardinal Brook Love Shack

AN N B W N

201 Tango's Parting Wish
305 My Time to Dream

347 Buenas Noches BHM
637 Nuttin But Sparkles

458 Soquili's Rambling Man

wn AW N =

Class Description

Shown By

Olivia Dumont
Addison Ewell
Kolby Walker
Kendall Miller
Maia Wiederhold
Sally Harkin
Gabrielle Stephens
Lyndsey Arthur

Emma Finch

148 Roadster Horse to Wagon--Championship

No Entries

Page Champion
Kathy Comeau

150 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Ladies

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

Anna Kufs
Allison White
Danielle Rice
Emily Lents
Camryn Mc Hugh
Ashleigh Wood
Joanne Peters
Shana Page

Rebecca Vandeusen

Kate Kielceski

Tina Griesseier

Madeline Von Ballmoos

Charles Jones

Carolyn Dreyer

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

147 Academy Walk-Trot-Canter Showmanship Champ

Page Champion
Dawn Del Torchio
Darla Wright
Kathleen Peeples
Sena Bowling
Dorothy Atkinson
Sena Bowling

Ivorie Fors

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson

149 Hackney Park Pleasure Driving Championship

Collin Kimple
Kathy Comeau

Carol Rog
Cindy Stanton
Allison White
Danielle Rice
Emily Lents
Karen Longo
Ashleigh Wood
Joanne Peters
Shana Page
Will Vidler

151 Saddlebred Show Pleasure Driving--Championshop

Tim & Kristina Lee
Tina Griesseier
Clamp LLC
Charles Jones
Audra Pike

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW

AW D~

AN L AW N~

121

294
260
406
154
155
131
152
159
230
242
256

257

263
448

322
381

216

139
565
499
639
348

343
370
317
203
270
571
158
220

Think Again

Pegasus Commander Jack
Lemors Patriot

Cabot French Reflection
Rajon Rondo

Ledyard Quintessence
Patchwork Reventon
Riesling Ridge Normandy
CBMF Learning Curve
Mirabel's Sundance Kid
Corinthian Touch of Frost CH
CBMF Stratocaster

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Melrog Slick N Dun
ESM Bocardi Splash

Kilbro's Unimaginable
Willowood Hallmark

What's Up GCH

Fox Grape's Fort Defiance
Nirvana Obsession

Cast in Bronze

Reedann's Full of Treasure

Tango's Valentine

Dragonsmeade Black Dragon GCH
SSL Ringo GCH

Master Disaster GCH

EKL On The Edge

CBMF Class Act GCH

Ledyard Maximillian

Ledyard Immortal Asset

MEM Heart and Soul

Class Description
Shown By

152 Morgan Western Pleasure--Ladies

Laurie Wiederhold

Cindy Grimm

Amy Bessey
Elizabeth Young Fina
Karen Bellows

Anna Kufs

Susan Hyman

Holly Bedient

Robyn Adams
Colleen Henry
Nicole Smith Gorecki
Amy-Jo Burroughs

Sherri Bos

Susan Trammell
Amanda Worth

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

Laurie Wiederhold & Rosemary
Martineau

Cindy Grimm

Daniel Le Barron

Elizabeth Young Fina

Karen Bellows

Karen Bellows

Susan Hyman

Holly Bedient

Robyn Adams

Colleen Baptist

Nicole Smith Gorecki

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Susan & Eric Trammell

Justine Gilbert

153 Hackney Harness Pony--Open Championship

Bryan Earehart
Jeff Mc Cormick

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Jeff Mc Cormick

154 Morgan English Pleasure--Open Championship

Allyson Wandtke

Allyson Wandtke

155 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Amateur Stake

Joelle Bennett
Shawn Stachowski
Glenn Gonsalves
Rodney FilsAime

Madeline Von Ballmoos

Joelle Bennett
Shawn Stachowski
Matt Simula
Rodney FilsAime
Clamp LLC

156 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Open Championship

Madeline Von Ballmoos
Abigail Edwards
Abigail Marry

Kate Kielceski

Robin Long

Emma Kate Flanagan
Claire Reeves

Pat Dills

Nancy Gravel

Cora Waldron

Elsa Heinke

Ashton Vattelana

Robin Long

Sarah Paris

Claire Reeves

Patricia & Frederick Dills
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

213 Khaleesi

2 132 White Mud High Society

1 462 She's My Contender

1 323 Ooh! My My

2 128 Top of Society

3 286 Chosen's Game Changer

4 130 Play N Hooky

5 399 Michigan's Shock and Awe
6 446 Tempting

649 Bettersee The Blues
313 Our Belleman

103 Second Spring

138 Windermere's Pandora
428 Kalarama's Dating Man

AN N B W N -

500 Impatiently Waiting

221 Blurred Lines GCH
2 366 Pheiranormal CRF

142 Pocketful on Sun

206 Someone Like You

648 CH Callaway's Aperitif

415 Walterway's Knock on Wood
597 Gata Coca NKF

589 Chula Of Kingston

396 U Text Too Mch

482 My Intoxicating Kiss

638 Celebrity Son

644 Kalarama's Nutty Buddy

[ N O

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

157 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Amateur Championship

C. A. Tony Lee III

Leighann Buzzard

158 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Ladies

Kasey Saccocia

C. A. Tony Lee III

Leighann Buzzard

Cater Stables LLC

159 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--Open Championship

David Earehart
Kerri Brown
Rodney Hicks
Carolyn Nugent
Connor Bryant
Sarah Nickell

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Kerri Brown

Susanne Harrod

Carolyn Nugent

Floyd Bryant

Will Vidler

160 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Jr Ex Champ 14-17

Kamryn Smith
Patrick Mc Murtrie
Amanda Rizzi
Erin Mahoney
Skyler Gorr

Mia Mc Dermott

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Patrick Mc Murtrie

Amanda Rizzi

Erin Mahoney

Joan Hamilton

Mia Mc Dermott

161 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Ladies Championship

Kim Germ-Cramer
Laurie Graham
Jane Stevens

Alicia Owens

Good Morgan LLC
Laurie Graham
Erin Mc Cracken

Jennifer Norris

162 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--Open Championship

Lauren Greenwald
Emily Nichols
Jessica Kurfuss
Greysen Fors
Jennifer Moore
Rob Turner
Rodney FilsAime
Natalie Martens

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Emily Nichols

Juan Villalon

Mary Freret & Timothy Norman
Jennifer Moore

Betty Ann Bilton

Rodney FilsAime

Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

290 LPS Why Not Me

232 Alphastar Man O' Man
447 SSLLC Equity

244 Uncharted

448 ESM Bocardi Splash

338 Meadowair Vegas Player
349 KSB Blue Moon

373 ORMF American Cyclone

~N N L AW N~

320 Velvateen
2 437 Now and Forever

215 Newmont's French Bellboy
641 The Optimist CH

461 Soldier Talk

207 VDM Prince

339 Dragonsmeade Alchemy
485 TRE Someday

AN N B W N

1 647 Double Black Jack

316 X Treme Victory

180 Heaven's Reflection

451 Cardinal Brook Love Shack
272 Dragonsmeade Soloist

AW NN =

1 180 Heaven's Reflection
248 DTA Touch of Flash CH

1 106 Size Me Up

Class Description
Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

163 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Limit Horse Championship

Ashley Porter-Treat
Lainey Key

Shana Page

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Rebecca Vandeusen
Jordan Schuckart

Darla Wright

Caitlin Lynch

164 Hackney Pony--Open Championship

Karen Waldron
Jodi Fisk

165 Morgan Park Saddle--Open Championship

Kim Germ-Cramer
Natalie Martens
Devann La Pointe
Greysen Fors

Emma Von Ballmoos

Alexa Rahman

166 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Ladies

Lauren Greenwald

167 Leadline--Any Seat--8 & under Walk Trot

Quinn Cichowski
Nora Andrews
Finley Vidler

Charlee Vahaviolos

168 Leadline--Any Seat--8 & under Walk Only

Vivian Andrews

Evelyn Curry

169 Equitation--Saddle Seat--NEHC Medal

Olivia Bailey

Ashley Porter-Treat
Kathleen Peeples

Shana Page

Cassandra Mauser
Justine Gilbert

Jordan Schuckart
Katherine St Peter-Blair
Laura Mc Gee

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Jodi Fisk

Good Morgan LLC

Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC
Mike La Pointe

Alicia Owens

Dragonsmeade

Alexa Rahman

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD

Jamie Cichowski
Whitney Roberts
Will Vidler

Megan Vahaviolos

Whitney Roberts
Dorothy Atkinson

Megan Harrison



07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 31 of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



Syracuse International Horse Show
435 Middle Rd Horseheads, NY 14845

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

236 Cyan Star Countess

155 Ledyard Quintessence
152 Riesling Ridge Normandy
261 From Paris With Love
247 Call Me Cool

259 GRM Ebony Prince

131 Patchwork Reventon

159 CBMF Learning Curve
263 Melrog Slick N Dun

346 Mister Right

~N N L AW N~

383 Gradell Noble Surprise
418 Redans Call To Heaven
174 Paradigm Perfect Timing
225 La Ricochet GCH

AW NN~

243 CEM The Guardian
161 Equinox Talkin Smack
238 City Nightlife

145 Ledyard Bombshell
448 ESM Bocardi Splash

[ N O

376 Give Us A Kiss

476 He's A Cool Cat

494 Doubledogdare Me
252 Lady Ella Fitzgerald
367 Arrowhead's Big Easy
598 Reggie's Fire

300 Bandita

417 Majestic Hart

580 The Royal Prophet

AN N B W N =

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

170 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junor/Limit Horse Champ

Lainey Key

Anna Kufs

Holly Bedient

Amy Bessey

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Jeff Bessey

Susan Hyman

Robyn Adams

Eric Trammell

Chanin Hill

Nancy Kavanagh
Karen Bellows

Holly Bedient

Patricia Walter
Richard & Carol Stone
Daniel Le Barron
Susan Hyman

Robyn Adams

Susan & Eric Trammell
Chanin Hill

171 Equitation--Walk Trot Saddle Seat Championship 12 & under

Callie Lemons Peterson
Lorna Keuchler
Brook Scott

Tori Eaton

Callie Lemons Peterson
Lorna Keuchler
Kevin Roberts

Tori Eaton

172 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Ladies Championship

Lindsay Perry-Atkinson
Anna Kufs

Allison White

Camryn Mc Hugh

Rebecca Van Deusen

173 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Limit Horse Champ

Melissa Beckett
Amy Ats

Curt Melick
Ann Porte
Laurie Graham
Caroline Davis
Kaitlin Stacey
Jenna Gere
Dorothy Cobb

Carol Rog
Cindy Stanton
Allison White
Karen Longo
Justine Gilbert

Melissa Beckett
Lark Henry

Curtis Melick & Christine Rupnow

Ann Porte

Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Alyssa Bultman
Kaitlyn Flannery
Valentina Egnoto
Dorothy Cobb

174 Hackney Roadster Pony To Bike--Jr Exhibitor Championship

No Entries

(607) 739-7375
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N O

~N N L AW N =

~N N L AW N~

137
380
296
364
369
202
475

274
566

231
260
154
377
346
242
131

552

326
327

246
423
301
105
355
144
140
186
657

Soquili's Fast and Furious

Alarik Von Thundering Hooves
Callaway's Can't Go Home Again
Mirabel's Sir Galahad

I'M First Up

Tango Sweet

A Weep n Royale

Jessie's Girl
Up Down N Around

Cherrydale Aurora

Lemors Patriot

Rajon Rondo

MDMS O'Shanessy Brigade
Mister Right

Corinthian Touch of Frost CH

Patchwork Reventon

Ro & Me's Nirvana Knight

The Mandalorian

Pulitzer Prize

Ultra's Now and Forever GCH
Undulata's O's Rosebud Erb
Rum Swizzle

Tom Hanks

A Fairwell Fantasy

New York's Midnight Lady
CH Gone Platnium

Equinos Sherman

Dreammaster J'St Sharper-1

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Owner

175 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Adult Championship

Erin Mc Cracken
Travis Neidlinger
Sharon Alemian
JoAnne Arcand
Michelle Coffey
Greysen Fors

Rob Turner

Art & Pam Fettig
Andrea Bloch

Sharon Alemian
Ashley Cook-Fletcher
Michelle Coffey

Tim & Kristina Lee
Erica Reddy

176 Roadster Horse to Bike--Amateur Championship

Danny Hicks

Kim Timmons

Ricky Harris & Danny Hicks

Kim Timmons

177 Morgan Western Pleasure--Open Championship

Kathleen Peeples
Amy Bessey

Karen Bellows

Mary Neidlinger
Chanin Hill

Nicole Smith Gorecki

Susan Hyman

Ashley Young

Daniel Le Barron
Karen Bellows

Mary Neidlinger
Chanin Hill

Nicole Smith Gorecki

Susan Hyman

178 Saddlebred Country Pleasure--Open Driving Championship

Jackie Rueckert

Jackie Rueckert

179 Hackney Pleasure Pony under Saddle--Championship

Rokaya Aqrabawi
Sadjida Aqrabawi

Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen

180 Opportunity--English Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor Championship

Brinlee Wright
Jadyn Edstrom
Maggie Keaneally
Emily Vicari
Ayla Cuddire

Ava Clark

Ellie Hume
Liberty Dippel

Valentina Egnoto

Toni Watkins
Jadyn Edstrom
Maggie Keaneally
Megan Harrison
Dawn Del Torchio
Erin Mc Cracken
Erin Mc Cracken
Liberty Dippel

Denise Vespa
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

166 Dressed in Black

212 Outrageouslee

204 R'Surene Kantamos
371 Merryhill Nighty Night
153 Ledyard June Carter
269 Ledyard Take A Bow

AN N B W N -

466 Soquili's Dream On
588 It Is Oscar

356 Kekopelli's Leiden
420 Andre The Giant

AW NN~

1 257 Dragonsmeade Leilana

2 156 Impromptu
385 SSLLC Cash Flow

276 CB Party Girl
2 284 A Regal Moment

Linda Burke - Secretary
(607) 739-7375

Class Description
Shown By Owner

181 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Barbara Van Dusen Barbara Van Dusen
Dianne Lents Dianne Lents

Beth Grella David & Beth Grella
Leanna Confer Cardinal Hill Stables
Joy Roseler Laurie Ward
Roxanne Cason Roxanne Cason

182 Saddlebred Three-Gaited Park Pleasure--Jr Horse Champ

Kasey Saccocia Debra St Laurent
Greysen Fors Ben Kaufman
Darla Wright Dawn Del Torchio
Kirby Tapper Joe Shiber

183 Morgan Western Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor Championship

Mark Smallback Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback

Kathryn Donnelly Rose & Kathryn Donnelly

Maddison Harvey Maddison Harvey

184 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

Maureen Quackenbush Maureen Quackenbush

Elaine Earlywine Elaine Earlywine

184.1 Morgan English Pleasure--Novice Horse Champ

577 Kinzu Midnight Serenade
572 Queen's Brother George
170 Clear Creek Irish

289 Ledyard Let Him Roll
582 WVS Full Throttle

642 JFE Shotgun Rider

wn AW N =

226 Lexington Steel GCH
2 297 Soquili's Rock Me Gently
239 Sweet Thunder Road

175 Agent's Noble Image

340 Gable's Smokin

424 Straight Up

171 Stone's Throw Contessa GCH
463 Hylee's Vanity

388 Capital View Centurion CH

AN AW N =

Anna Kufs Karen Bellows

Emma Kate Flanagan Emma Kate Flanagan

Danielle Rice Danielle Rice

Molly Flanagan Molly Flanagan

Alicia Owens Kelly Lynch

Natalie Martens Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC

185 Equitation--Saddle Seat Pleasure Championship

Sarena Eaton Sarena Eaton
Lily Derby Lily Derby
Lila Martz Saddlebred Rescue

186 Walk Trot Pleasure--Saddle Seat Championship

Ella Sorvelli Sasha Sorvelli
Avery Audet Ann Brown

Lottie Lecco Jessica Sebring
Rebecca Pritchett Olivia Doutt
Amelia Gordon Cater Stables LLC
Sabrina Lavallo Jocelyn LaVallo



190 LNT King Arthur Carolyn Balk Whitney Roberts
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

~N N L AW N~

wn AW N =

w

~N O b

~N N L AW N~

660
640
592
354
118
310
146
306
351
497
581

194
569

444
473
298
314
651

406
372
257

156
189
159
448
377

116
192
557
455
579
395
551
253

Tinsel

Christian Grey

Gothic's Hells Bells

Java The Nut

Kingpin's Black Diamond
Expect to Fly

Marco Polo

LaVien Rose

Emerald's Antebellum
Soquili's Kinsey & Me
Royal Crest's Let It Be Stone

Tear It Up
Ledyard Thunderbolt

Cocked N Ready

The Mask

The X Factor
Showstar's Queen L.F.

Showtime's X-Klusive Attention

Cabot French Reflection
QVM These Dreams

Dragonsmeade Leilana

Impromptu

Ultra's Spirit of the Law
CBMF Learning Curve
ESM Bocardi Splash
MDMS O'Shanessy Brigade

Ch Callaway's Consider Me Gone
Nick Caraway

Stylish in Black

Irresistably Charming

The Nutty Society CC

Callaway's Bluest

Soquili's One More Time

Dark Castle

Class Description

Shown By

Linda Burke - Secretary

Owner

187 Saddlebred Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

Ava Bertagnolli

Joe Caprigno

Marcia Christine Belcher
Abigail Tate

Greta Keranen

Michelle Rivard

Camryn Mc Hugh

Alexa Rahman

Jenna Fields

Meg Beauchamp

Jane Frisch

Dana Cook Ball

Joe Caprigno

Marcia Christine Belcher
Deana Tate

Greta Keranen

Michelle Rivard

Karen Longo

Tina Griesseier

Phillip Hitch

Meg Beauchamp

Jane Frisch

188 Morgan English Pleasure--Junior Horse Championship

Alicia Owens
John Michael Velardi

Melissa & Marcel Ferrere
William Haines-Ledyard Co LLC

189 Hackney Roadster Pony under Saddle Championship

Ellie Riva

Ashley Biron
Ailyn Derby

Alexa Rae Goosley

Lorna Keuchler

Ellie Riva

Spann Equine LLC
Ailyn Derby

Tara Wentz-Goosley

Lorna Keuchler

190 Opportunity--Western Pleasure Open Championship

Elizabeth Young Fina
Tamra Lynch
Mark Smallback

Kathryn Donnelly
Nancy Shook
Robyn Adams
Amanda Worth
Mary Neidlinger

Elizabeth Young Fina
Tamra & Caitlin Lynch

Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke

Smallback

Rose & Kathryn Donnelly
Wendi & Andie Ward
Robyn Adams

Justine Gilbert

Mary Neidlinger

191 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure--Adult Champ

Sherry Frankel
Beth Mitchell
Jennifer Makem
Nicole Gordon
Amanda Krall
Pamela Augustin
Jackie Rueckert

Sieara Lamphere

SGF Winning Ways Farm LTD
Alicia & David Owens
Jennifer Makem
Nicole Gordon
Sarah Longenderfer
Pamela Augustin
Alexandra Battista

Sieara Lamphere

(607) 739-7375



493 An Absolute Slam Leo Melancon Saddlebred Rescue
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

192 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Junior Exhibitor Championship

1 165 Johannesburg GCH Maggie Fidanza Maggie Fidanza
2 292 LPS Rebel Yell Isabella Stover Isabella Stover
3 160 Out Of This World Anna Wedemeyer Anna Kufs
4 426 Playmor's Call Me A Star CH Taylor Edstrom Rosemary Croop
5 233 Pembroke Buster Brown Bryce Miller Kathleen Peeples
6 337 Laing Hill Junebug Emma Von Ballmoos Laing Hill Farm
7 228 Stoney Point Sam Spade Kaitlyn Bodmer Kaitlyn Bodmer
246 Ultra's Now and Forever GCH Brinlee Wright Toni Watkins
268 Hylee's Kaboom Loganmay Gurga Loganmay Gurga
193 Walk Trot Pleasure--Hunt/Western Seat Championship
1 386 Cum Laude Philadelphia Olive Scarlett Carr Amber & Michael Lombardi
2 189 Ultra's Spirit of the Law Andie Rae Ward Wendi & Andie Ward
3 272 Dragonsmeade Soloist Charlee Vahaviolos Megan Vahaviolos
4 256 CBMF Stratocaster Luke Smallback Amy Jo Burroughs & Mark & Luke
Smallback
5 187 Treble's Smash Hit Bailey Dippel Bailey Dippel
194 Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle--Ladies Championship
1 223 Circus Boy CH Holly Johnson Dwayne Knowles & Mike Goebig
2 218 SDMF Designed Reflection GCH Nichole Moore Nichole Moore
3 270 CBMF Class Act GCH Robin Long Robin Long
4 132 White Mud High Society Leighann Buzzard Leighann Buzzard
5 345 Kinzu Designed In Black Michelle Litch Michelle Litch
6 149 Epona's Walk the Line Danielle Rice Nick & Robin Pelham
7 224 Sunny Acres Stand By Me Colleen Henry Colleen Henry
195 Equitation--Saddle Seat Championship 17 & under
404 Nuttin' But The Best Alexandra Stewart Brian & Kathy Stewart
2 104 Callaway's Another Saturday Night ~ Gianna Dolce Deborah Merola
196 Morgan Park Harness--Open Championship
237 Ledyard The Rebel Robert Severino Robert Severino
2 210 Get Out Christine Matthews Barbara Matthews
421 Eddie Money Mark Mason Amos Glick

197 Hackney Horse--Open Championship

321 Heartland Good-Bye Bryan Earehart Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
2 595 Heartland King's Treasure David Earehart Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

198 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Adult Amateur Championship

1 219 MSV Soliatire Ann Marry Ann Marry
2 211 Get Lucky Emily Lents Emily Lents
3 447 SSLLC Equity Shana Page Shana Page
4 290 LPS Why Not Me Ashley Porter-Treat Ashley Porter-Treat
5 235 Tony Award Ashleigh Wood Ashleigh Wood
199 Saddlebred Fine Harness--Open Championship
643 Futurette George Liberty Juniper Farms Equestrian Divisiton LLC
2 350 Undulata's Legends of the Fall Deidre Henry Nancy Cashman Reed
200 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Junior Exhibitor Stake
No Entries
201 Hackney Harness Pony--Amateur Championship
328 Steely Dan Karen Waldron Waldron & Bent Tree Farm Ltd, Karen
2 285 Mississippi Queen Susanne Harrod Susanne Harrod
202 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Amateur Stake
1 559 Kalarama's Majesty Lori Boyd Van Gorden Lori Boyd Van Gorden
2 563 Callaway's See The Ghost Ava Stachowski Shawn Stachowski
3 143 Fox Grape's Top Trend Joelle Bennett Erin Mc Cracken
4 119 Undulata's Sweet Emotion Mackinzie Newton Mackinzie Newton & Intelligen LLC
203 Morgan English Pleasure--Jr Exhibitor Championship
1 397 Bogota Ellie Ward Ellie Ward
2 344 TRSW Lookie Here Emma Von Ballmoos Nancy Gravel
3 374 Nittanys Boogie Time Isabella Chen Isabella Chen
4 387 MEM Ultimate Star GCH Hannah Dionne Society Hill LLC
204 Dutch Harness Horse--Open Championship
No Entries
205 Saddlebred Three Gaited Park--Open Championship
1 477 I'm A Bubbling Chain Rob Turner Holli Esposito

498 Bay State Guinness CH
2 645 Whitemud Scotch N Soda
373 ORMF American Cyclone

206 Morgan Hunter Pleasure--Open Championship

Matt Simula
Haley Abbott
Caitlin Lynch

Kristina Hartwell
Amy Reny
Laura Mc Gee
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

206.1 Saddlebred Five Gaited--Junior Exhibitor Stake

443 Dreamacre's Inferno Ellie Riva Ellie Riva
2 315 Wingswept Ophelia Alexa Rae Goosley Tara Wentz-Goosley
352 Ozark's Navigator Khanh Creedon Khanh Creedon

207 Saddlebred Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure--Adult Champ

465 CH Graceful Surprise Debra St Laurent Debra St Laurent
2 453 CH Roselane's Town Topic Colleen Cooper EAC Equinne LLC
120 North Venice Laurie Wiederhold Laurie Wiederhold & Rosemary
Martineau
4 136 Stonegate's Take Me To Church Jessica Kurfuss Jessica Kurfuss
311 Heirresistible Carolyn Constantine Carolyn Constantine
251 Attache's Gentleman Jack Theresa Atwood Theresa Atwood

208 Morgan Pleasure Driving--Open Championship

217 CN Restless Love Mike Goebig Cindy Nord
2 491 Alphastar Breaking Dawn Brad Scussell Deborah Clouser

209 Roadster Horse to Bike--Open Championship

1 275 My Casey Ricky Harris Rickey Harris & Cheryl Innis & Danny
Hicks
2 129 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Carolyn Nugent

210 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Open Stake

198 Reedann's Dark Mystery Alicia Owens Alicia Owens & Kelly Lynch
2 433 She Bleu Me Away Ashley Cook-Fletcher JoAnne Arcand
297 Soquili's Rock Me Gently Lily Derby Lily Derby

211 Hackney Pony--Amateur Championship

No Entries

212 Saddlebred Three-Gaited--Amateur Stake

1 631 Callaway's Ivanka Ava Stachowski Shawn Stachowski
2 312 Nirvana's Queen of the Night Patrick Mc Murtrie Michelle Rivard
3 431 MBA's Cary's Sure Will Rachel Breen Rachel Breen
4 478 MBA's Silver Sapphire Brooke Simpson Brooke Simpson
213 Morgan English Pleasure--Adult Amateur Championship
375 CBMF Avenger GCH Melissa Beckett Melissa Beckett
2 271 Cherrydale Lady Catharine Megan Vahaviolos Megan Vahaviolos

214 Unabashed Stacey Foster Robert & Stacey Foster
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

214 Roadster Pony To Bike--Amateur Championship

1 282 Mastercraft's Red Baron LF Courtney Cabhill Courtney Cabhill
2 334 Jimmy Stewart Sarah Nickell Sarah Nickell
3 442 AG Maserati Rich Thompson Rich Thompson
4 490 Prim Rose Bob Funkhouser Bob Funkhouser
5 335 Hopes and Dreams Katherine Hicks Katherine Hicks
6 279 Heartland Ace's High Nathan Roden Nathan Roden
215 Saddlebred Five-Gaited--Open Championship

197 Queen of Memphis Alicia Owens Kelly Lynch
2 650 Lookin' For Airs Sena Bowling Kamryn Smith

111 You Can Kall Me Lucky Lauren Greenwald Taylor Creek Stables

07/07/2022 7:24 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 39 of 39



E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



